Campionato Provinciale 1" Divisione Maschile - Stagione 09/10

1~ Giornata
235 09/01/10
236 10/01/10
237 10/01/10
238 10/01/10

2/ Giornata
239 16/01/10
240 16/01/10
241 17/01/10
242 17/01/10

3/ Giornata
243 24/01/10
244 24/01/10
245 24/01/10
246 24/01/10

4~ Giornata
247 30/01/10
248 30/01/10
249 30/01/10
250 31/01/10

5/ Giornata
251 07/02/10
252 07/02/10
253 07/02/10
254 07/02/10

6~ Giornata
255 13/02/10
256 13/02/10
257 13/02/10
258 14/02/10

7/ Giornata
259 20/02/10
260 21/02/10
261 21/02/10
262 21/02/10

17.30
11.00
17.00
18.00

16.00
18.00
16.00
18.30

11.00
16.00
17.00
18.00

16.00
17.30
18.00
18.30

11.00
16.00
18.00
18.30

16.00
17.30
18.00
17.00

18.00
16.00
18.00
18.30

Decollatura
Lamezia Terme
Lamezia Terme
Tiriolo

Lamezia Terme
Ciro Marina
Girifalco

Rocca di Neto

Lamezia Terme
Girifalco
Lamezia Terme
Tiriolo

Lamezia Terme
Decollatura
Cird Marina
Rocca di Neto

Lamezia Terme
Girifalco

Tiriolo

Rocca di Neto

Lamezia Terme
Decollatura
Cird Marina
Lamezia Terme

Cird Marina
Girifalco
Tiriolo

Rocca di Neto

ANDATA

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Lamezia Volley

Tiriolo Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Atlas Palestra Volley
ASD Volley Girifalco
ASD Lamezia Volley
Tiriolo Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Lamezia Volley

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Girifalco
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Lamezia Volley

Tiriolo Volley

Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Volley Fidelis

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

ASD Lamezia Volley
Atlas Palestra Volley
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Lamezia Volley

ASD Volley Fidelis

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Raffaele Lamezia

Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
Tiriolo Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

ASD Lamezia Volley

Atlas Palestra Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura



8~ Giornata
263 06/03/10
264 07/03/10
265 07/03/10
266 07/03/10

9/ Giornata
267 13/03/10
268 14/03/10
269 14/03/10
270 14/03/10

10~ Giornata
271 20/03/10
272 20/03/10
273 21/03/10
274 21/03/10

11~ Giornata
275 28/03/10
276 28/03/10
277 28/03/10
278 28/03/10

12~ Giornata
279 10/04/10
280 10/04/10
281 11/04/10
282 11/04/10

13~ Giornata
283 18/04/10
284 18/04/10
285 18/04/10
286 18/04/10

14~ Giornata
287 24/04/10
288 24/04/10
289 25/04/10
290 25/04/10

16.00
11.00
16.00
18.30

17.30
11.00
17.00
18.00

16.00
17.30
11.00
18.30

11.00
16.00
17.00
18.00

16.00
17.30
11.00
17.00

11.00
16.00
18.00
18.30

16.00
17.30
11.00
17.00

Lamezia Terme
Cird Marina
Girifalco

Rocca di Neto

Decollatura
Lamezia Terme
Lamezia Terme
Tiriolo

Lamezia Terme
Decollatura
Ciro Marina
Rocca di Neto

Lamezia Terme
Girifalco
Lamezia Terme
Tiriolo

Lamezia Terme
Decollatura
Ciro Marina
Lamezia Terme

Lamezia Terme
Girifalco

Tiriolo

Rocca di Neto

Lamezia Terme
Decollatura

Lamezia Terme
Lamezia Terme

RITORNO

Raffaele Lamezia

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Lamezia Volley

Tiriolo Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Atlas Palestra Volley
ASD Volley Girifalco
ASD Lamezia Volley
Tiriolo Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Lamezia Volley

Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Lamezia Volley

Tiriolo Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Atlas Palestra Volley

ASD Lamezia Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Girifalco

ASD Volley Girifalco
ASD Lamezia Volley
Atlas Palestra Volley
Tiriolo Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
Raffaele Lamezia

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco

Atlas Palestra Volley

Raffaele Lamezia

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
ASD Lamezia Volley

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Fidelis

ASD Volley Rocca di Neto
Tiriolo Volley

ASD Volley Girifalco



